Glass Door with Hydrolic Patch Fitting

6 Modular Double Glaze Partition 92,950.00SQFT650.00143.00 SQFT761090
7 TRANSPORTATION 15,000.009965

Transportation + Hamali

5,13,550.00

CGST 46,219.50
SGST 46,219.50

Bill Details:

Agst Ref 00109/25-26 6,05,989.00 Dr

Total Rs. 6,05,989.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)
INR Six Lakh Five Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Nine Only

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the 
goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

E. & O.E

Company’s Bank Details
A/c Holder’s Name : ROYAL DECOR
Bank Name : YES BANK
A/c No. : 013563400001120